
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 265.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 173.0 235.0 8

3 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 172.4 225.0 6

4 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 167.4 215.0 4

5 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 168.4 215.0 2

6 Logan Thom Staley High School 171.0 215.0 1

7 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 172.8 205.0 0

8 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.4 200.0 0

9 Trey Brockington Pioneers 171.0 200.0 0

10 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 166.4 195.0 0

11 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 167.0 170.0 0

12 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 167.2 115.0 0

13 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 169.0 100.0 0

14 David Dominques Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 173.0 475.0 10

2 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 172.4 405.0 8

3 Trey Brockington Pioneers 171.0 395.0 6

4 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 168.4 370.0 4

5 Logan Thom Staley High School 171.0 315.0 2

6 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 172.8 310.0 1

7 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 167.4 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 166.4 285.0 0

9 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.4 285.0 0

10 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 167.0 280.0 0

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 167.2 230.0 0

12 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 169.0 65.0 0

13 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 0.0 0

14 David Dominques Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 167.4 260.0 10

2 Logan Thom Staley High School 171.0 260.0 8

3 Trey Brockington Pioneers 171.0 245.0 6

4 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 173.0 240.0 4

5 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 172.4 235.0 2

6 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 166.4 225.0 1

7 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 168.4 225.0 0

8 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 225.0 0

9 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.4 195.0 0

10 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 172.8 160.0 0

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 167.2 135.0 0

12 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 169.0 95.0 0

13 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 167.0 0.0 0

14 David Dominques Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 173.0 950.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 172.4 865.0 8

3 Trey Brockington Pioneers 171.0 840.0 6

4 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 168.4 810.0 4

5 Logan Thom Staley High School 171.0 790.0 2

6 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 167.4 780.0 1

7 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 166.4 705.0 0

8 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.4 680.0 0

9 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 172.8 675.0 0

10 Seth Wright Holden High School 172.0 490.0 0

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 167.2 480.0 0

12 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 167.0 450.0 0

13 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 169.0 260.0 0

14 David Dominques Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 0.0 0


